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Einzel männlich

Einzel männlich
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Ameti Samuel NÖTTV  9  0 18  1

Rzihauschek Julian NÖTTV  4  5 13  6

Maad Johannes NÖTTV  6  3 15  4

Pürstinger Jakob TTTV  3  6 12  7

Brandmair Erik OÖTTV  5  4 14  5

Klinglmair Manuel OÖTTV  6  3 15  3

Widauer Konstantin TTTV  3  6 12  8

Stütz Raphael STTV  7  2 16  2

Nemeth Jan OÖTTV  0  9  2 10

Fellinger Julian NÖTTV  2  7 11  9
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Endreihung: Einzel männlich

 1.  Ameti Samuel U152

 2.  Stütz Raphael U152

 3.  Klinglmair Manuel U151

 4.  Maad Johannes U152

 5.  Brandmair Erik U151

 6.  Rzihauschek Julian U11-1

 7.  Pürstinger Jakob U151

 8.  Widauer Konstantin U152

 9.  Fellinger Julian U132

10.  Nemeth Jan U152

Einzel weiblich

Einzel weiblich
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Pöll Elena OÖTTV  5  4 14  5

Panholzer Celine OÖTTV  1  8 10 10

Kühberger Marlene OÖTTV  3  6 12  7

Kases Michelle OÖTTV  6  3 15  3

Matitz Lena KTTV  2  7 11  8

Sarofem Juliana STTTV  6  3 15  4

Fang Molei NÖTTV  8  1 17  1

Segula Kiara KTTV  8  1 17  2

Djordjevic Natasa STTV  5  4 14  6

Schinko Elena OÖTTV  1  8 10  9
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Endreihung: Einzel weiblich

 1.  Fang Molei U151

 2.  Segula Kiara U131

 3.  Kases Michelle U151

 4.  Sarofem Juliana U151

 5.  Pöll Elena U152

 6.  Djordjevic Natasa U152

 7.  Kühberger Marlene U151

 8.  Matitz Lena U151

 9.  Schinko Elena U11-1

10.  Panholzer Celine U11-1


